
Meeting Room

Large Meeting Room

Staff

Youth Collection

Youth Study

Youth Staff

Storytime

Youth Craft

Activity Room

Teen

Adult

Genealogy

Adult Study

Friends Store

Other

TotalBuilding

2,340 SF

4,145 SF

6,450 SF

7,430 SF

600 SF

1,100 SF

1,330 SF

1,180 SF

1,270 SF

2,900 SF

13,815 SF

1,150 SF

1,560 SF

775 SF

19,010 SF

65,055 SF

Proposed

1,100 SF

2,125 SF

5,050 SF

3,300 SF

240 SF

625 SF

230 SF

240 SF

--

1,270 SF

13,000 SF

770 SF

570 SF

200 SF

9,780 SF

38,500 SF

Existing

(2) 20-30 person, (1) 8 person

(1) 300 person, can be (2) 150 person

more offices, larger AMH, 2nd bathroom

(6) study rooms

(1) 100 person

(1) 50 person 

new!

(5) study, (1) collaboration/gaming

(3) 6-8 person, (3) 4 person, (8) 1-2 person

marketplace, cafe, sensory room, community hub, 
etc.

Library Program:

Highlights:

• Staff gains rotary room area for workroom 
space

• Activity room with ample storage

• Activity room centrally located for equal 
adult/youth access

• Youth area access to learning garden

• Youth area consolidated in addition 
(acoustics)

• Youth craft + storytime rooms adjacent

• Storytime adjacent to exterior program

• Community hub near service desk, friends + 
café 

• Activate view from Main Street

• Holds near service desk

• Genealogy in same location but with 
expanded seating

• Add (1) 300+ person meeting room

• Add (1) 20-30 person meeting rooms

• Add (3) 6-8 person collaboration study 
rooms

• Add (1) 4 person study room

• Add (2) 1-2 person study rooms

• Relocate Rotary + Haney meeting rooms

• Add Sensory Room to support neurodiversity

• Increase AMH capacity at drive up window 
and interior window

• Connection from adult to exterior / outdoor 
reading
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