Highlights:

- Staff gains rotary room area for workroom space
- Activity room with ample storage
- Activity room centrally located for equal adult/youth access
- Youth area access to learning garden
- Youth area consolidated in addition (acoustics)
- Youth craft + storytime rooms adjacent
- Storytime adjacent to exterior program
- Community hub near service desk, friends + café
- Activate view from Main Street
- Holds near service desk

- Genealogy in same location but with expanded seating
- Add (1) 300+ person meeting room
- Add (1) 20-30 person meeting rooms
- Add (3) 6-8 person collaboration study rooms
- Add (1) 4 person study room
- Add (2) 1-2 person study rooms
- Relocate Rotary + Haney meeting rooms
- Add Sensory Room to support neurodiversity
- Increase AMH capacity at drive up window and interior window
- Connection from adult to exterior / outdoor reading

Library Program:

Meeting Room	1,100 SF	2,340 SF	(2) 20-30 person, (1) 8 person
Large Meeting Room	2,125 SF	4,145 SF	(1) 300 person, can be (2) 150 person
Staff	5,050 SF	6,450 SF	more offices, larger AMH, 2nd bathroom
Youth Collection	3,300 SF	7,430 SF	
Youth Study	240 SF	600 SF	(6) study rooms
Youth Staff	625 SF	1,100 SF	
Storytime	230 SF	1,330 SF	(1) 100 person
Youth Craft	240 SF	1,180 SF	(1) 50 person
Activity Room		1,270 SF	new!
Teen	1,270 SF	2,900 SF	(5) study, (1) collaboration/gaming
Adult	13,000 SF	13,815 SF	
Genealogy	770 SF	1,150 SF	
Adult Study	570 SF	1,560 SF	(3) 6-8 person, (3) 4 person, (8) 1-2 person
Friends Store	200 SF	775 SF	
Other	9,780 SF	19,010 SF	marketplace, cafe, sensory room, community hub,
TotalBuilding	38,500 SF	65,055 SF	etc.
	Existing	Proposed	